
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$4,667.75

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$622.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/26/2019
11

/2
6/

20
19

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF N LAUDERDALE

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

169,110
169,110

169,110
169,110

2912

@ 100.0000

169,110

@ 72.0000
@ 222.0000

5.13500

5.48780
0.18120

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03970

1.50000
0.10430

Nov 30, 2019

Nov 30, 2019

0.12460

169,110
169,110

226,410
226,410
226,410

169,110

EEX-19-00000647
E

E
X

-1
9-

00
00

06
47

169,110

183634

183634

228.00

100.00

8260 SW 6 CT

72.00
222.00

$4,481.04
$4

,4
81

.0
4

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

ROCKET MORTGAGE  LLC ISAOA ATIMA
R

O
C

K
E

T
 M

O
R

T
G

A
G

E
  L

LC
 IS

A
O

A
 A

T
IM

A

5.41

82.56
1,251.41

19.48
174.59

7.40000
0.48820
1.03240
0.11520

0.03200

CLEMENCEAU,NADEGE H/E
CLEMENCEAU BAZILE,MYRLENE
8260 SW 6 CT
NORTH LAUDERDALE, FL    33068

CLEMENCEAU,NADEGE H/E
CLEMENCEAU BAZILE,MYRLENE
8260 SW 6 CT
NORTH LAUDERDALE, FL    33068

29   NORTH LAUDERDALE FIRE ASSMT

NL   NORTH LAUDERDALE I DRAINAGE

29   NORTH LAUDERDALE SOLID WASTE
29   NORTH LAUDERDALE STORMWATER

494103-11-0750

494103-11-0750

0
0
0

21.64040

NORTH LAUDERDALE VILLAGE SEC 1
74-22 B
LOT 14 BLK 3

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

6.71

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

23.61
339.61

1,162.62

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

30.64
928.04

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

21.07

226,410

0

226,410

0

226,410

CL-0011088

169,110
169,110 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

169,110

$4,045.75

169,110

169,110

169,110

169,110
169,110
169,110

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



