Abbey Ajayi - Tax C			Real Estate Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad V	alorem Asses	Folio: 18 sments	33634
Property ID Numb	per Escrow	Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	s Taxable	Value M	lillage Code
494103-11-0750	0 CL-001	1088	See Below	See Below	/ See E	Below	2912
CLEMENCEAU,NADE CLEMENCEAU BAZILI 8260 SW 6 CT NORTH LAUDERDALE	E,MYRLENE				MENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	33634 /iillage Code 2912 S FUNDS AND
8260 SW 6 CT NORTH LAUDERDALE V 74-22 B LOT 14 BLK 3	ILLAGE SEC 1						
Taxing Authority		_		ALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	Γ	5.48780 0.18120	169,110 169,110	0 0	169,110 169,110	928.04 30.64
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI	D DEBT LEVY		5.13500 1.50000 0.10430	226,410 226,410 226,410	0 0 0	226,410 226,410 226,410	1,162.62 339.61 23.61 6.71 21.07
SO FLORIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS (SIN		0.03970 0.12460 0.11520 1.03240	169,110 169,110 169,110 169,110 169,110 169,110	0 0 0	169,110 169,110 169,110 169,110	19.48 174.59
CHILDREN'S SVCS (CITY OF N LAUDERI FL INLAND NAVIGAT	DALE	;	0.48820 7.40000 0.03200	169,110 169,110 169,110	0 0 0	169,110 169,110 169,110	82.56 1,251.41 5.41
Levying Authority 29 NORTH LAUDERDALE FIRE ASSMT 29 NORTH LAUDERDALE SOLID WASTE 29 NORTH LAUDERDALE STORMWATER NL NORTH LAUDERDALE I DRAINAGE			NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Rate @ 222.0000 @ 72.0000 @ 100.0000				Amount 228.00 222.00
29 NORTH LAUDER	DALE SOLID WA	ATER		@			72.00 100.00
29 NORTH LAUDER	DALE SOLID WA	ATER		@ @ 1		essments:	
29 NORTH LAUDER	DALE SOLID WA	ATER		@ @ 1 	00.0000		100.00
29 NORTH LAUDER	DALE SOLID WA	ATER GE		@ @ 1 	00.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass		100.00 \$622.00
29 NORTH LAUDER NL NORTH LAUDER	DALE SOLID WA DALE STORMW DALE I DRAINA Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00	ATER GE 9 2019 Pa	aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid	@ 1 @ 1 Combine	00.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass be valorem Ass ceipt # EEX Paid	Folio: Folio: essments -19-0000647 By ROCKET M	100.00 \$622.00 \$4,667.75 183634 \$4,481.0 10RTGAGE LLC
29 NORTH LAUDER NL NORTH LAUDER If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	DALE SOLID WA DALE STORMW DALE I DRAINA Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00	ATER GE 9 2019 Pa	of Ad Valorem Ta Paid	@ 1 <u>Non</u> <u>Combine</u> <u>Ax and Non-Ad</u> 11/26/2019 Rec	00.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass d Taxes and A	Folio: essments -19-00000647	100.00 \$622.00 \$4,667.75 183634 \$4,481.0 10RTGAGE LLC NE AT:
29 NORTH LAUDER NL NORTH LAUDER If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY	DALE SOLID WA DALE STORMW DALE I DRAINA Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	ATER GE 2019 Pa Notice c	of Ad Valorem Ta Paid Property	@ 1 @ 1 Non Combine 10 Number	00.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass broward. PAY YOL broward.	Folio: Folio: essments -19-00000647 By ROCKET M	100.00 \$622.00 \$4,667.75 183634 \$4,481.0 183634 \$4,481.0 NE AT: DM Please Pay
29 NORTH LAUDER NL NORTH LAUDER If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax	DALE SOLID WA DALE STORMW DALE I DRAINA Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	ATER GE 2019 Pa Notice o	of Ad Valorem Ta Paid Property	@ 1 <u>Non</u> <u>Combine</u> <u>Ax and Non-Ad</u> 11/26/2019 Rec	00.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass broward. PAY YOL broward.	Folio: Folio: essments -19-00000647 By ROCKET M JR TAXES ONLI county-taxes.co narked By	100.00 \$622.00 \$4,667.75 183634 \$4,481.0 183634 \$4,481.0 NE AT: DM Please Pay
29 NORTH LAUDER NL NORTH LAUDER If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV	DALE SOLID WA DALE STORMW DALE I DRAINA Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY x Collector TAX Collector	ATER GE 2019 Pa Notice c	of Ad Valorem Ta Paid Property 494103	@ 1 <u>Non</u> <u>Combine</u> <u>Ax and Non-Ad</u> 11/26/2019 Rec <u>ID Number</u> <u>-11-0750</u>	00.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass ceipt # EEX Paid PAY YOL broward. If Postm Nov 30, 2	Folio: Folio: essments -19-00000647 By ROCKET M JR TAXES ONLI county-taxes.co narked By	100.00 \$622.00 \$4,667.75 183634 \$4,481.0 183634 \$4,481.0 NE AT: DM Please Pay
29 NORTH LAUDER NL NORTH LAUDER If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	DALE SOLID WA DALE STORMW DALE I DRAINA Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY x Collector TAX COLLECTOF ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A S, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FU	ATER GE 2019 Pa Notice of 100 UNDS AN	of Ad Valorem Ta Paid Property 494103	@ 1 <u>Non</u> <u>Combine</u> <u>Ax and Non-Ad</u> 11/26/2019 Rec <u>ID Number</u> <u>-11-0750</u>	00.0000 -Ad Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass ceipt # EEX Paid PAY YOL broward. If Postm Nov 30, 2	Folio: Folio: essments -19-00000647 By ROCKET M JR TAXES ONLI county-taxes.co narked By	100.00 \$622.00 \$4,667.75 183634 \$4,481.0 183634 \$4,481.0 NE AT: please Pay

- - - - -

- - - -